
Figure	1	:	Monitoring	Locations
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Figure	2	:	15	Minutes	Average	Concentrations
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Table	1	:	Weather	Summary

Wind	Speed	(MPH) Wind	Direction Temperature	(°F) Relative	Humidty	(%) Barometer	(inHg)

Table	2	:	Monitoring	Summary

AQ-SN
Avg.	PM10	Daily

(µg/m³)
Max.	PM10-15-min

Avg	(µg/m³)
Avg.	PM2.5	Daily

(µg/m3)
Max.	PM2.5-15-min

Avg	(µg/m3)
Avg.	H2S	Daily

(PPM)
Max.	H2S-15-min

Avg	(PPM)
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Figure 3 : Wind Rose Chart (WS in MPH)
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Table	3	:	15	Minute	Average	Concentrations	(AM)

Avg.
2943	-
PM10
(µg/m³)

Avg.	3061
-	PM10
(µg/m³)

Avg.
2997	-
PM10
(µg/m³)

Avg.	2996
-	PM10
(µg/m³)

Avg.
2943	-
PM2.5
(µg/m³)

Avg.	3061
-	PM2.5
(µg/m³)

Avg.
2996	-
PM2.5
(µg/m³)

Avg.
2997	-
PM2.5
(µg/m³)

Avg.	2943
-	H2S
(PPM)

Avg.
3061	-
H2S
(PPM)

Avg.	2996
-	H2S
(PPM)

Avg.
2997	-
H2S
(PPM)
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Table	3	:	15	Minute	Average	Concentrations	(PM)

Avg.
2943	-
PM10
(µg/m³)

Avg.	3061
-	PM10
(µg/m³)

Avg.
2997	-
PM10
(µg/m³)

Avg.	2996
-	PM10
(µg/m³)
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(µg/m³)
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(PPM)
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Date	:	2026-03-12

	Table	4	:	Summary	of	Exceedances	(greater	than	Action	Level)	-	None


